Light Convergent Reflective Photomicrosensor
EE-SPY31/41
Accurately detects objects placed in
front of shiny Background.
■ A shiny background can be used as long as the distance
between the sensor and the background is 20 mm or more.
■ Detects minute objects such as a 0.05-mm-dia. pure
copper wire.
■ Small dispersion in sensing distance.
■ Light modulation effectively reduces external light
interference.
■ Wide operating voltage range: 5 to 24 VDC
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 4.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Output type Output
configuration Model
Convergent
reflective type
NPN output
Dark-ON EE-SPY311
Light-ON EE-SPY411
Dark-ON EE-SPY312
Light-ON EE-SPY412
Type Cable length Model
Connector EE-1001
EE-1009
Connector with Cable